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VIN:WB10D0104E 2499582 / Series:K42 (HP4) / Sales description:HP4 (0D01, 0D11) / Body:
Catalog version/region:ECE / Type code:0D01 / Transmission:0D01 / Steering:ohne

ETK

Vehicle details

Manufact. date:07.18.2014 / Colour:NA4 / Upholstery:0000

Vehicle details

Description

Doors

Engine

Displacement

Power (kW)

Drive

Paint

Upholstery
Software-Level (exworks)
Software-Level (current)
Individual data

Filling quantities
Filling quantity for
Options

Code
Options
0377
0380
0413
0519
0748

about:blank

Value

0

4-ZYL

1

142

KET

NA4 light-white/racing-blue/saphir-schwarz
0000
K024-14-02-500
K024-16-06-510
No

Change quantity in litres

Description

Label roadside assistance
Operating instructions German
Pillion-passenger package
Heated handlebar grips
National version Germany

Hint

7



